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W.J. BIOENBACH AND ASSOCIATES, SURVEYING AND MAPPING 
3120 LISA LANE, ZANESVILLE, OHIO 43701 (614)453-4B5D 

K. LACY 002 
PARCEL NUMBER 33-33-S•-16-•7-N il} 

BEING ALL OF A TRACT CONVEYED TO K.D. AND M.L. LACY AS 
RECORDED IN DEED VOLUME 437, PAGE 27 OF THE MUSKINGUM COUNTY 
DEED RECORDS AND ALSO BEING A PART OF OUTLOT NUMBER 58 AS 
DELINEATED IN PLAT BOOK A-0, PAGE 128-130 OF THE _MUSKINGUM 
COUNTY PLAT RECORDS SITUATED IN THE VILLAGE OF DRESDEN, 
MUSKINGUM COUNTY, OHIO AND BEING FURTHER DESCRIBED AS 
FOLLOWS: 

COMMENCING AT AN EXISTING STONE AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER 
OF LOT NUMBER 14 OF BUTLERS SUBDIVISION AS DELINEATED IN PLAT 
BOOK 1, PAGE 63 OF SAID COUNTY PLAT RECORDS, SAID STONE ALSO 
BEING ON THE EAST LINE OF CHESTNUT STREET; THENCE ALONG SAID 
CHESTNUT STREET SOUTH 20 DEGREES 30 MINUTES •• SECONDS EAST, 
PASSING AN IRON PIN SET AT 70.00 FEET A TOTAL DISTANCE OF 
166.34 FEET TO AN IRON PIN SET, SAID IRON PIN BEING THE PLACE 
OF BEGINNING OF THE TRACT HEREIN INTENDED TO BE DESCRIBED; 
THENCE LEAVING CHESTNUT STREET NORTH 69 DEGREES 30 MINTUES OD 
SECONDS EAST 132.00 FEET TO AN IRON PIN SET ON THE WEST LINE 
OF A SIXTEEN FOOT ALLEY; THENCE ALONG SAID ALLEY SOUTH 20 
DEGREES 30 MINUTES DO SECONDS EAST 60.00 FEET TO AN IRON PIN 
SET; THENCE LEAVING SAID ALLEY SOUTH 69 DEGREES 30 MINUTES •• 
SECONDS WEST 132.00 FEET TO AN IRON PIN SET ON THE EAST LINE 
OF SAID CHESTNUT STREET; THENCE ALONG SAID STREET NORTH 20 
DEGREES 30 MINUTES OD SECONDS WEST 60.00 FEET TO THE PLACE OF 
BEGINNING. 

CONTAINING 0.182 MORE OR LESS ACRES, SUBJECT TO ALL 
APPLICABLE EASEMENTS. 

BEARINGS ARE BASED ON THE PLAT BEARING OF SOUTH 20 
DEGREES 30 MINUTES DO SECONDS EAST ALONG THE WEST LINE OF 
MAIN STREET (PLAT BOOK 2, PAGE 146). 

ALL IRON PINS SET ARE S/8 INCH X 30 INCH REBAR WITH 
PLAST~t IDENTIFICATION CAPS. 

I HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE THE SURVEY 
AND DESCRIPTION TO BE CORRECT AS PREPARED BY ME, THIS 17TH 
DAY OF FEBRUARY 1989. • ........ ,,,, 
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Beonngs ore bosed on /he plo/ beonng of 
S.20"30E. olong /he Wes/ Line of Mo1n Slreel \ 
( Pb. 2, Pg. /46) 

Being o porl of Ou/lo/ 58 lo /he 01/oge of 
Dresden, Muskingum Counly, Ohio. 

I hereby cerlily lo /he bes/ of my knowledge 
017d .belie/ 1/Je above p/o/ ond surve_,¥ lo be 
correct os prepared by me, /his /51/J doy of 
Februory /989. 

,, ·. / ~ 
w. J. ..... 0 \ 
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Re.seorch 

Vol. 504 Pg. 660 
Vol. 714 Pg. 26/ 
Vol. 714 Pg. 89 
Vol. 437 Pg. 27 
Pb. I Pg. 63 
Pb. 2 ~ 146 
Pb. A-0 Pg. 128 
Mu.shngum County Tox Mop 
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W.J. BIDENBACH AND ASSOCIATES, SURVEYING AND NAPPING J,'.J'\-1:,/,r,;s vJi: 
312D LISA LANE, ZANESVILLE, OHIO 43701 U,14)4S3-48SD ,..,..- , ' 

K. LACY 
PARCEL NUMBER 33-33-S•-16-•7-0 •• (ALL) 

BEING ALL OF A TRACT CONVEYED TO K.O. AND M.L. LACY AS 
RECORDED IN DEED VOLUME 437, PAGE 27 OF THE MUSKINGUM COUNTY 
DEED RECORDS AND ALSO BEJNG A PART OF OUTLOT NUMBER sa AS 
DELJNEATEO IN PLAT BOOK A-0, PAGE 128-130 OF THE MUSKINGUM 
COUNTY PLAT RECORDS SITUATED JN THE VILLAGE OF DRESDEN, 
MUSKINGUM COUNTY, OHIO ANO BEING FURTHER DESCRJBEO AS 
FOLLOws, 

COMMENCING AT AN EXISTING STONE AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER 
OF LOT NUMBER 14 OF BUTLERS SUBDIVISION AS DELINEATED IN PLAT 
BOOK 1, PAGE 63 OF SAID COUNTY PLAT RECORDS, SAID STONE ALSO 
BEJNG ON THE EAST LINE OF CHESTNUT STREET; THENCE ALONG SAID 
CHfSTNUT STREET SOUTH 20 DEGREES 30 MINUTES •• SECONDS EAST, 
PASSING AN IRON PlN SET AT 70.00 FEET A TOTAL OiSTANCE OF 
166.34 FEET TO AN IRON PIN SET, SAID IRON PIN BEING THE PLACE 
OF BEGINNJNG OF THE TRACT HEREIN INTENDED TO BE DESCRIBED; 
THENCE LEAVING CHESTNUT STREET NORTH 69 DEGREES 30 MINTUES DD 
SECONDS EAST 132.DO FEET TO AN IRON PIN SET ON THE WEST LINE 
OF A SIXTEEN FOOT ALLEY1 THENCE ALONG SAID ALLEY SOUTH 20 
DEGREES 30 MINUTES •• SECONDS EAST 60. •• FEET TO AN !RON PIN 
SET; THENCE LEAVING SAJD ALLEY SOUTH 69 DEGREES 30 MJNUTES OD 
SECONDS WEST 132.DO FEET TO AN IRON PIN SET ON THE EAST LINE 
OF SAID CHESTNUT STREET; THENCE ALONG SAID STREET NORTH 20 
DEGREES 30 MINUTES DO SECONDS WEST 60.00 FEET TO THE PLACE OF 
8EG1NN!NG. 

CONTAINJNG 0.182 MORE OR LESS ACRES, SUBJECT TO ALL 
APPLICABLE EASEMENTS. 

BEARJNGS ARE BASED ON THE PLAT BEARING OF SOUTH 20 
DEGREES 30 MINUTES DO SECONDS EAST ALONG THE WEST LINE OF 
MAIN STREET (PLAT BOOK 2, PAGE 146). 

ALL IRON PJNS SET ARE 5/B INCH X 30 INCH REBAR WITH 
PLASTIC IDENTIFlCATJON CAPS. 

l HEREBY CERTJFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE THE SURVEY 
AND DESCR 1 PT l ON TO BE CORRECT AS PREPARED BY. ME, TH IS 1 7TH 
DAY OF FEBRUARY 1989. 

D2962C K.LACY 
DESCRIPTION APPROVED 
FOR AUDITOR'S TRANSFER 

BY J: ;;z' Jza-.4< 
J-a1-o:, 
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Being o port or Ou/fol 58 lo /IHI v~ o,t 
On!os&,,i Aluslrlngum C01111I.Y, OM,. 

DESCRIPTION APPROVED 
fOR AUDITOR'S TRANSFER 
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